
F3 AFO
Dynamic Feedback Anterior
Ankle Foot Orthosis

OPTIMALLY DESIGNED FOR 
PATIENTS WITH DEXTERITY ISSUES

Y E A R

484-442-0494 | THRIVEORTHOPEDICS.COM



BENEFITS OF THE F3 AFO F3 AFO FITTING GUIDE

FITTING RECOMMENDATIONS ARE BASED ON
PREFABRICATED SIZES WITHOUT MODIFICATION

INDICATIONS

Foot Drop

Foot Slap

Multiple sclerosis

Muscular dystrophy

Traumatic brain injuries

Charcotmarie-tooth

Achilles Tendinosis

Guillian-barre syndrome

Post polio syndrome

Stroke

Cerebral palsy

Myelomeningocele

Mid-foot and ankle arthrosis

AMBULATORY WEAKNESS ASSOCIATED WITH

Handcrafted and elegantly 
finished, striking the perfect 
balance between lightweight 
construction and durability.

FORM

Made with the end-user in mind, 
Thrive’s F3 AFO comes in five 
convenient sizes with trimmable 
footplates for an ergonomic and 
intimate fit.

FIT

Strategically designed to enhance 
dynamic feedback throughout
the gait cycle.

FUNCTION

484-442-0494 | THRIVEORTHOPEDICS.COM

US WOMEN'S
SHOE SIZE

US MEN'S
SHOE SIZE

FOOTPLATE
LENGTH

BRACE
HEIGHT

XS

S

M

L

XL

6-8.5

9-10

10.5-12

12.5-14

14.5-16

5-7

7.5-9.5

10-11

11.5-13

13.5-15

13”

14”

15”

16”

17”

(inches) (inches)

9"

9

10

11"

11

3/4"

3/8"

3/4"

AXSLT OR
AXSRT

ASLT OR
ASRT

AMLT OR
AMRT

ALLT OR
ALRT

AXLLT OR
AXLRT
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