



INDICATIONS

AMBULATORY WEAKNESS ASSOCIATED WITH

- **∀** Foot Drop
- ✓ Foot Slap
- **⊗** Multiple sclerosis
- **⊘** Muscular dystrophy
- **⊗** Traumatic brain injuries
- *⊙* Charcotmarie-tooth
- **⊗** Achilles Tendinosis

- **⊗** Guillian-barre syndrome
- **⊗** Stroke
- *⊙* Cerebral palsy
- ✓ Mid-foot and ankle arthrosis

BENEFITS OF THE F3 AFO

FORM

Handcrafted and elegantly finished, striking the perfect balance between lightweight construction and durability.

FΙΤ

Made with the end-user in mind, Thrive's F3 AFO comes in five convenient sizes with trimmable footplates for an ergonomic and intimate fit.

FUNCTION

Strategically designed to enhance dynamic feedback throughout the gait cycle.

F3 AFO FITTING GUIDE

PART NUMBER	SIZE	US WOMEN'S SHOE SIZE	US MEN'S SHOE SIZE	FOOTPLATE LENGTH (inches)	BRACE HEIGHT (inches)
AXSLT OR AXSRT	xs	6-8.5	5-7	9"	13"
ASLT OR ASRT	S	9-10	7.5-9.5	9 3/4"	14"
AMLT OR AMRT	М	10.5-12	10-11	10 ^{3/8} "	15"
ALLT OR ALRT	L	12.5-14	11.5-13	11"	16"
AXLLT OR AXLRT	XL	14.5-16	13.5-15	3/4	17"

FITTING RECOMMENDATIONS ARE BASED ON PREFABRICATED SIZES WITHOUT MODIFICATION